
DIVISION OF FINANCE 

Telephone 573-751-3242 Harry S Truman State Office Building 

Mailing Address: Sixth Floor 

P.O. Box 716 301 West High Street 

Jefferson City, Missouri 65102-0716 Jefferson City, Missouri 65101 

STATE OF MISSOURI 

MEMORANDUM 

TO: All State Chartered Banks, Trust Companies and 
Savings & Loan Associations 

FROM: Mick Campbell, Acting Commissioner fl c_. 

DATE: December 13, 2022 

SUBJECT: State Holidays for 2023 

State offices will be closed on the following public holidays during 2023: 

Monday, January 2 New Year's Day 
Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Jr's Birthday 
Monday, February 13 Lincoln's Birthday 
Monday, February 20 Washington's Birthday 
Monday, May 8 Truman Day 
Monday, May 29 Memorial Day 
Monday, June 19 Juneteenth 
Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day 
Monday, October 9 Columbus Day 

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day 
Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Day 
Monday, December 25 Christmas Day 


